
BEG NW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E 415.7
S 1324.98 FT, W 419.03 FT, N 132
FT TO POB. 

JOYNER BOBBY C/JOYNER SARA L
3923 SW PINEMOUNT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02806-014
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02/13/2024 JB 12.71 12,711 87,825 5,211 7,500

STANDARD
3

220,188
4,750
95,325

237,649
103,559
134,090

HX HB WX SL 134,090
0

320,263
0

320,263

1547/1820 8/21/2025 LE U I 14 100
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HX Base Yr

3923 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,593 116.6400 130.64 338,750 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1898

BAS 56 100 56 4,755

BAS 1,842 100 1,842 156,415

FEP 528 80 422 35,835

FGR 406 55 223 18,936

FOP 168 30 50 4,246

3,000 2,593 220,188

BAS= W3 FEP= N12 W44 S12 E44$ W44 W3 S32 E21 FOP= S6 E28 N6
W28$ E51 N11 FGR=  N21 W22 S17 BAS= S4 E14 N4 W14$ E14 S4 E8$
W22 N21$.
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22
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28

FGR
21

22

17

14

4 8BAS4 14 4

14

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,950

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1990 1990 3 100 800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

4,750

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 5,211

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 87,825


